Fencers (present, structured order - 101 fencers)

number

242
9999
852
496
889
833
382
409
9999
551
349
i
962
371
9999
9999
1032
1395
662
1193
1142
1414
101
9999
197
87
559
661
813
1630
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
452
9999
1172
1336
518
9999
9999
918
9999
1126
9999

name and first name

AUSTEN Ross
BUSTOS Joaquin
GARCIA Juan Pablo
GONZALEZ Rodrigo
HERMOSILLA Cristopher
JURADO SOSSA Santiago
LOVRIC Ivan
SOUREK Dino
ONDRUSEK Radek
YANEZ Adrian

BON Gregory
ROBERT Julien
GROVER Ellliott
SCHMIER Robert
LAl Hin Yeung Darius
BARTOKI-GONCZY Balazs
CSERE Bence
CSERI Soma
CZIRAKI Balint
GARDOS Tamas
NAGY Geza

RAFFAI Kristof
SIKLOSI Gergely
SZABO Adam

CHO TAEUN Sandor
SOMFAI Peter
ANDRASFI Tibor
DEBNAR Gergely
DUDAS Balazs
FATSAR Agoston
KARDOS Bence
KLIS Krisztian
KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor
MESTYANEK Mate
SZABO Tamas
VERESS Daniel
KUKLA Miklos

NAGY Balazs

PULIT Krisztian
CSISZER Ferenc
CSISZER ID Ferenc
PASZTOR Csaba
STUBNYA Marton
SZENYI Peter
SZLACHANYI Samu
UJVARI Andras

AGC KUPA TATABANYA

U23 Férfi Parbajtor Eurdpai Kérverseny

Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

nat. club
AUS

CHI

CHI

CHI

CHI

COL

CRO MKSPLIT
CRO MK SPLIT
CZE KSSKZLIN
ESP  VCE-VA

FRA~ AMIENS CEAM
FRA AUVERGNE TE
GBR  HAVERSTOCK FC
GER  HEIDELBERGER FC TSG
HKG

HUN AVA

HUN  BALATON

HUN  BALATON

HUN  BALATON

HUN  BALATON

HUN  BALATON

HUN  BALATON

HUN  BALATON

HUN  BALATON

HUN BHSE
HUN BHSE
HUN BVSC
HUN BVSC
HUN BVSC
HUN BVSC
HUN BVSC
HUN BVSC
HUN BVSC
HUN BVSC
HUN BVSC
HUN DVE
HUN ERD

HUN  HIPERAKTIV SE
HUN  HIPERAKTIV SE

HUN MTK
HUN MTK
HUN MTK
HUN MTK
HUN MTK
HUN MTK
HUN MTK
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date of birth

171311978
11/9/2001
28/9/1997
11/4/1997
9/9/2001
7/3/1998
30/11/1992
29/4/1985
23/6/1999
29/7/1995
21/10/1996
21/4/1996
5/11/1994
11/2/1994
1/11/1994
3/9/1985
6/7/2000
8/9/2000
5/2/1998
25/4/2001
22/9/2000
25/6/2002
4/9/1997
8/2/1997
16/9/1995
2/4/1980
10/12/1999
13/3/1998
1/10/1997
12/8/2000
22/5/1998
20/4/1993
21/4/1992
29/12/1999
25/10/1995
30/8/1984
2311111974
30/6/2001
20/8/2001
20/11/2000
28/11/1968
30/1/1991
30/3/1998
18/3/1987
6/7/2000
20/1/2001
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U23 European Circuit page 2/3

Fencers (present, structured order - 101 fencers)

number name and first name nat. club date of birth
416 DEAK Istvan HUN  NKESE 17/10/1976
9999 SAMU Peter HUN  NKESE 4/6/1977
9999 BURCSIK Barnabas HUN  OMS-TATA 17/2/1999
102 BERTA Daniel HUN PEAC 30/3/1994
202 PETERDI Andras HUN PEAC 5/3/1988
730 BENDE Bence HUN  SZOMBATHELY 29/4/1999
9999 SANTA Mate HUN  SZOMBATHELY 5/4/2001
9999 TURI Gergo HUN TOREKVES 24/4/1988
9999 DEMETER Bence HUN TSC 20/3/1990
9999 DEMETER Gergely HUN TSC 3/8/1992
9999 FARKAS Martin HUN TSC 1/3/1996
9999 HARANGOZO Bence HUN TSC 28/3/1992
1514  KAPUI Balint HUN TSC 16/1/2001
9999 MALITS Istvan HUN TSC 7/1/1992
290 BAKOS Balint HUN  VASAS 28/4/1997
677 BANYAI Botond HUN  VASAS 12/2/1999
86 BANYAI Zsombor HUN  VASAS 9/12/1996
193 BUTA Levente HUN  VASAS 11/4/1996
849 FENYVESI Csaba HUN  VASAS 21/10/1996
1141 FOTI Adorjan HUN  VASAS 17/1/2000
9999  KALICZA Mihaly HUN  VASAS 21/3/1999
610 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN  VASAS 18/7/1999
9999 LORAND Adam HUN  VASAS 6/2/1997
286 NAGY David HUN  VASAS 14/7/1999
874 NAGY Marcell HUN  VASAS 18/11/2001
9999 SARVARI Merse HUN  VASAS 12/6/1999
9999 SPALEK Andras HUN  VASAS 8/9/1999
9999 ZSAKAY Balazs HUN  VASAS 16/11/1999
814 SZAKMARY Nandor HUN VERESEGYHAZ 6/1/2000
9999 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA° AS MARCHESA TORINO 15/4/1998
506 MATASSA Francesco ITA CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 3/5/1994
9999 LAURIA Lorenz ITA CS BOLZANO 11/5/1999
719  SCARSI Mauro ITA CS CASALE 13/11/1998
309 RUSSO Andrea ITA CS FORMIA 9/3/1994
9999 COLAUTTI Daniel ITA  TSSG-SOC. GINNASTI 26/5/1996
713 VAN NUNEN David NED  PALLOS UTRECHT 17/7/1995
583 TULEN Rafael NED SC DEN BOSCH 1/6/1997
106 TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH 22/7/1991
9999 PAVEL Claudiu Marian ROU CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 13/3/1996
196  DABIJA Adrian ROU CS DINAMO BUCUREST! 16/2/1997
349 NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU CS DINAMO BUCUREST! 12/4/1994
708 MACSKA Adam ROU CS SATU MARE 28/4/2000
9999  OROIAN Alex ROU CS SATU MARE 9/1/2000
9999  GAVRILUT Daniel ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 5/6/1998
9999 MACELARU Dan ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 30/1/1991
9999 TIRMAN Sebastian ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 9/7/1999
449 KLOTZ Hans SUl  ZFC ZUERICH 20/7/1958
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Fencers (present, structured order - 101 fencers)

number

744
414
679
346
739
691
385
986

name and first name

RECLO Martin

STEIS Lukas

STOLAR Samuel

CIPAR Jan

DUDUC Alex
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
KARKALIK Matej

SZABO Karol

nat.

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
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U23 European Circuit

club

AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
SLOVENSKY KORD

date of birth

24/10/1998
21/4/1995
16/6/1998
25/3/1997
25/8/1997
21/9/1999

3/3/1991
2/12/1998

page 3/3



AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Férfi Parbajtor Eurdpai Kérverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 101 fencers)

number

86

87
101
102
106
193
196
197
202
242
286
290
309
346
349
349
371
382
385
409
414
416
449
452
496
506
518
551
559
583
610
661
662
677
679
691
708
713
719
730
739
744
777
813
814
833

name and first name

BANYAI Zsombor
SOMFAI Peter
SIKLOSI Gergely
BERTA Daniel
TULEN Tristan
BUTA Levente
DABIJA Adrian

CHO TAEUN Sandor
PETERDI Andras
AUSTEN Ross
NAGY David
BAKOS Balint
RUSSO Andrea
CIPAR Jan

BON Gregory
NEGRAIA Bogdan
SCHMIER Robert
LOVRIC Ivan
KARKALIK Matej
SOUREK Dino
STEIS Lukas

DEAK Istvan

KLOTZ Hans
VERESS Daniel
GONZALEZ Rodrigo
MATASSA Francesco
CSISZER Ferenc
YANEZ Adrian
ANDRASFI Tibor
TULEN Rafael
KOCH Mate Tamas
DEBNAR Gergely
CZIRAKI Balint
BANYAI Botond
STOLAR Samuel
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
MACSKA Adam
VAN NUNEN David
SCARSI Mauro
BENDE Bence
DUDUC Alex
RECLO Martin
ROBERT Julien
DUDAS Balazs
SZAKMARY Nandor
JURADO SOSSA Santiago

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
AUS
HUN
HUN
ITA

SVK
FRA
ROU
GER
CRO
SVK
CRO
SVK
HUN
Sul

HUN
CHI

ITA

HUN
ESP
HUN
NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
ROU
NED
ITA

HUN
SVK
SVK
FRA
HUN
HUN
COL
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club

VASAS

BHSE

BALATON

PEAC

SC DEN BOSCH

VASAS

CS DINAMO BUCUREST!
BHSE

PEAC

VASAS

VASAS

CS FORMIA

BSK BRATISLAVA
AMIENS CEAM

CS DINAMO BUCUREST!
HEIDELBERGER FC TSG
MK SPLIT

BSK BRATISLAVA

MK SPLIT

AKADEMIA SERMU
NKESE

ZFC ZUERICH

DVE

CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
MTK

VCE-VA

BVSC

SC DEN BOSCH
VASAS

BVSC

BALATON

VASAS

AKADEMIA SERMU
BSK BRATISLAVA
CS SATU MARE
PALLOS UTRECHT
CS CASALE
SZOMBATHELY
BSK BRATISLAVA
AKADEMIA SERMU
AUVERGNE TE
BVSC
VERESEGYHAZ

d.o.b.

9/12/1996
2/4/1980
4/9/1997

30/3/1994

22/7/1991

11/4/1996

16/2/1997

16/9/1995
5/3/1988

17/3/1978

14/7/1999

28/4/1997
9/3/1994

25/3/1997

21/10/1996
12/4/1994
11/2/1994

30/11/1992

3/3/1991

29/4/1985

21/4/1995

17/10/1976

20/7/1958

30/8/1984

11/4/1997
3/5/1994

20/11/2000
29/7/1995
10/12/1999
1/6/1997

18/7/1999

13/3/1998
5/2/1998

121211999

16/6/1998

21/9/1999

28/4/2000

171711995

13/11/1998
29/4/1999
25/8/1997

24/10/1998

21/4/1996

1/10/1997
6/1/2000
7/3/1998
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U23 European Circuit

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 101 fencers)

number

849

852

874

889

918

962

986
1032
1126
1141
1142
1172
1193
1336
1395
1414
1514
1630
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

name and first name

FENYVESI Csaba
GARCIA Juan Pablo
NAGY Marcell
HERMOSILLA Cristopher
STUBNYA Marton
GROVER Ellliott
SZABO Karol
CSERE Bence
SZLACHANYI Samu
FOTI Adorjan

NAGY Geza

NAGY Balazs
GARDOS Tamas
PULIT Krisztian
CSERI Soma
RAFFAI Kristof
KAPUI Balint
FATSAR Agoston
BARTOKI-GONCZY Balazs
BURCSIK Barnabas
BUSTOS Joaquin
COLAUTTI Daniel
CSISZER ID Ferenc
DEMETER Bence
DEMETER Gergely
FARKAS Martin
GAVRILUT Daniel
HARANGOZO Bence
KALICZA Mihaly
KARDOS Bence
KLIS Krisztian
KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor
KUKLA Miklos

LAl Hin Yeung Darius
LAURIA Lorenz
LORAND Adam
MACELARU Dan
MALITS lIstvan
MESTYANEK Mate
ONDRUSEK Radek
OROIAN Alex
PASZTOR Csaba
PAVEL Claudiu Marian
SAMU Peter

SANTA Mate
SARVARI Merse
SPALEK Andras
SZABO Adam

nat.

HUN
CHI

HUN
CHI

HUN
GBR
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CHI

ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HKG
ITA

HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
CZE
ROU
HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
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club
VASAS

VASAS

MTK
HAVERSTOCK FC
SLOVENSKY KORD
BALATON

MTK

VASAS

BALATON
HIPERAKTIV SE
BALATON
HIPERAKTIV SE
BALATON
BALATON

TSC

BVSC

AVA

OMS-TATA

TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI
MTK

TSC

TSC

TSC

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
TSC

VASAS

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

ERD

CS BOLZANO

VASAS

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
TSC

BVSC

KS SKZLIN

CS SATU MARE

MTK

CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
NKESE
SZOMBATHELY
VASAS

VASAS

BALATON

d.o.b.

21/10/1996
28/9/1997
18/11/2001
9/9/2001
30/3/1998
5/11/1994
2/12/1998
6/7/2000
6/7/2000
17/1/2000
22/9/2000
30/6/2001
25/4/2001
20/8/2001
8/9/2000
25/6/2002
16/1/2001
12/8/2000
3/9/1985
171211999
11/9/2001
26/5/1996
28/11/1968
20/3/1990
3/8/1992

5/6/1998
28/3/1992
21/3/1999
22/5/1998
20/4/1993
21/4/1992

2311111974
1/11/1994
11/5/1999

6/2/1997
30/1/1991

7/1/1992

29/12/1999
23/6/1999

9/1/2000
30/1/1991
13/3/1996

4/6/1977

5/4/2001
12/6/1999

8/9/1999

8/2/1997
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U23 European Circuit

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 101 fencers)

number

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

name and first name

SZABO Tamas
SZENYI Peter

TIRMAN Sebastian
TURI Gergo

UJVARI Andras
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
ZSAKAY Balazs

nat.

HUN
HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
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club

BVSC

MTK

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
TOREKVES

MTK

AS MARCHESA TORINO
VASAS

d.o.b.

25/10/1995
18/3/1987
9/7/1999
24411988
20/1/2001
15/4/1998
16/11/1999
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Formula of the competition

88 fencers
1 poules: round

88 fencers

13 poules (10 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries

66 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 66 fencers

Direct elimination

AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.
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AGC KUPA TATABANYA page 1/4
U23 Férfi Parbajtor Eurdpai Kérverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 9:00 piste No 1

Referee: MOLNAR Petra HUN OMS-TATA
VIM ind. HS rank

NAGY Balazs HUN  HIPERAKTIV SE 2|V]|1]4]0 0200 -1 12 6
STOLAR Samuel SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU \Y VI1[V3lV 0.800 6 19 1
CSERI Soma HUN BALATON 313 VIi3]2 0.200 6 16 5
BARTOKI-GONCZY Balazs HUN AVA V|V3| 2 11V 0.600 0 16 4
MACSKA Adam ROU  CS SATU MARE Vi2|V]|V 1 0.600 2 18 3
BANYAI Zsombor HUN VASAS VIi3|V]i4|V 0.600 9 22 2

Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: FRAIMANN Daniel HUN OMS-TATA
VIM ind. HS rank

ZSAKAY Balazs HUN  VASAS 0[4|V|V]V 0.600 2 19 3
SOMFAI Peter HUN BHSE V VIVIV]V 1.000 19 25 1
CZIRAKI Balint HUN  BALATON V1|3 3[V]|V 0.600 4 21 2
FATSAR Agoston HUN BVSC 0[0]|V V]3 0.400 8 13 4
BUSTOS Joaquin CHI 41013 V 0.200 9 13 6
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK  BSK BRATISLAVA 313(2|V|2 0.200 8 15 5
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: PARTALI Csaba HUN HIPERAKTIV
VIM ind. HS rank
KAPUI Balint HUN TSC 1101112V 0.200 -15 9 6
TULEN Rafael NED  SC DEN BOSCH V 414|V]3 0.400 3 21 3
SIKLOSI Gergely HUN  BALATON V|V VIiV|V 1.000 14 25 1
KUKLA Miklos HUN ERD VIiV]|O0 01 0.400 9 1 5
LAURIA Lorenz ITA  CSBOLZANO Vi2|4]|V 3 0.400 2 19 4
BANYAI Botond HUN  VASAS 4 V|3 |V|V 0.600 5 22 2
Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: FERDINANDY Gyorgyi HUN VASAS
VIM ind. HS rank
NAGY Geza HUN  BALATON 0/1/3/2]1]3 0.000 -20 10 7
KLIS Krisztian HUN BVSC V 3|V|1|V|2 0.500 1 21 4
YANEZ Adrian ESP  VCE-VA VIV Vi3[V[4 0.667 6 27 3
TURI Gergo HUN TOREKVES Vi2(4 213|3 0.167 8 19 6
BERTA Daniel HUN PEAC ViVIV]V VIV 1.000 15 30 1
TIRMAN Sebastian ROU CSASTEAUABUCURES |V|3|3|V4 4 1 0.333 -3 20 5
VAN NUNEN David NED  PALLOS UTRECHT Vi V|IV|V|3|V4 0.833 9 27 2
Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: TAKACS Csaba HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
BURCSIK Barnabas HUN OMS-TATA Vi4]2[1]3 0.200 -8 15 6
RAFFAI Kristof HUN  BALATON 3 413|V][2 0.200 -6 17 5
VERESS Daniel HUN DVE V|V 1123 0.400 -7 16 4
TULEN Tristan NED  SC DEN BOSCH VIiV]|V V]V 1.000 16 25 1
FOTI Adorjan HUN  VASAS VIi3|V]|2 4 0.400 1 19 3
SCARSI Mauro ITA  CSCASALE ViVIVI1|V 0.800 4 21 2
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6

Referee: LUNACSEK Eszter HUN OMS-TATA

BUTA Levente
MATASSA Francesco
CSISZER ID Ferenc
SZABO Adam
MACELARU Dan
BENDE Bence
SZABO Karol

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: BUDAI Istvan HUN BHSE

DEAK Istvan
KALICZA Mihaly
COLAUTTI Daniel
DEMETER Gergely
SZLACHANYI| Samu
DUDUC Alex
DABIJA Adrian

Poule No8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: SZENTIRMAY Rita HUN

GONZALEZ Rodrigo
KARDOS Bence
OROIAN Alex
CSERE Bence

CHO TAEUN Sandor
RECLO Martin
SPALEK Andras

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: NEDECZKY Gydrgy HUN BVSC

ROBERT Julien
KLOTZ Hans
STUBNYA Marton
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
FARKAS Martin
PETERDI Andras
SARVARI Merse

HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
ROU
HUN
SVK

HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
SVK
ROU

CHI

HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
SVK
HUN

FRA
Sul

HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN

U23 European Circuit
VASAS V|V4 V|V V4 4
CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO | 4 3|V 43|V
MTK 1| V|| vV 3|V
BALATON 2/0[3 Vi3V
CS UNEFSBUCURESTI | 2| V| 2|4 V| V4
SZOMBATHELY 3|viVviv4 3 v
SLOVENSKY KORD Vi2|2[4/3/1
NKESE V4|4V 4|V
VASAS 2 V4| 2|V|V
TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI | V| 2 3V|iV|1
TSC V| V|V 2/ 4|V
MTK 4|V|4|V|Ii| 43
BSK BRATISLAVA V|i4|4|V|V 2
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI | 4| 2| V| 4| V|V
2|VviVv|i4| V|V
BVSC Vie|vivivi1v
CS SATU MARE 2|2 V| 3| V|V
BALATON 203[3 V| V|V
BHSE V| 4|V|2 V|V
AKADEMIA SERMU 11 V|3]3]2 4
VASAS 41414011V
AUVERGNE TE ViV]|4|Vv| 4|2
ZFC ZUERICH 2 113/3]3|2
MTK 1V 2V 1]4
AS MARCHESATORINO | V| V| V|| V]| 2|V3
TSC 2/ V|32 0|3
PEAC ViVviVv|IVviVviEly
VASAS RRAWARYAN)

Document engarde-escrime.com - 09.01.2017 12:05

VIM

0.833
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.667
0.167

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.667
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.167
0.167

VIM

0.500
0.000
0.333
0.833
0.167
1.000
0.667

ind.
10

Do o © o;m

ind.

A A aad o N

ind.

S oo o~

ind.

-16

-13
20

HS
27
24
24
18
22
25
17

HS
27
23
21
26
25
25
25

HS
26
26
22
23
26
18
19

HS
25
14
18
25
15
30
22

rank

~NND A~ O w o~

rank

N O N O W

rank

~NOo W ks o=

rank

W =2 N O N B
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10  9:00 piste No 10

Referee: LASZTOVICZA Maté HUN BALATON

CSISZER Ferenc

KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor

AUSTEN Ross
NAGY Marcell
STEIS Lukas
SAMU Peter
ONDRUSEK Radek

Poule No 11

UJVARI Andras
GROVER Ellliott
SOUREK Dino
GAVRILUT Daniel
DUDAS Balazs
NAGY David
SANTA Mate

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 12
Referee: DIERA Ferenc HUN BHSE

KARKALIK Matej

SZABO Tamas

SZENYI| Peter

BAKOS Balint
SZAKMARY Nandor
HERMOSILLA Cristopher
PAVEL Claudiu Marian

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 13

9:00 piste No 11
Referee: BEKEFI Daniel HUN OMS-TATA

HUN
HUN
AUS
HUN
SVK
HUN
CZE

HUN
GBR
CRO
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN

SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
CHI

ROU

Referee: PATOCS Zsolt HUN SZOMBATHELY

FENYVESI Csaba
PASZTOR Csaba
ANDRASFI Tibor

LAI Hin Yeung Darius
LOVRIC Ivan
RUSSO Andrea
MALITS Istvan

HUN
HUN
HUN
HKG
CRO
ITA

HUN

U23 European Circuit
MTK 401422V
BVSC Vi©|viVviva 4y
V|2 43|24
VASAS vVio|v|iel v 3y
AKADEMIA SERMU V| 3| V|2 0|V
NKESE ViVviVv|IVviVviEly
KS SK ZLIN 4/3|Vv[2/13
MTK 0/2/3/1/3|V
HAVERSTOCK FC Vie|3lvi12|V
MK SPLIT ViVviE|2/ 14|V
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI |V4 1|V 211V
BVSC ViVviVviVviEl4|y
VASAS ViVviVv|iVviVviily
SZOMBATHELY 3[2(1)2/4|3
BSK BRATISLAVA 112(1/2|/V|3
BVSC Ve 414V V
MTK V3 V|| vV V|V
VASAS V| V|3 V| V|V
VERESEGYHAZ Vi V|1]4 1|V
31321V 3
CHIETI SCHERMAPISTO | V| 3| 2| 2| 2|V
VASAS V3|V 4l 2 4
MTK 3 114|3|3|V
BVSC ViVvie|v|i2 V4
1| V|2 43|V
MK SPLIT V| V|V|V 1|V
CS FORMIA ViV|3|Vv ViV
TSC Vi2|v|/3 3
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 14 9:00 piste No 14
Referee: DIERA Marcell HUN BHSE

MESTYANEK Mate
CIPAR Jan

KOCH Mate Tamas
GARCIA Juan Pablo
DEMETER Bence
SCHMIER Robert
GARDOS Tamas

Poule No 15 9:00 piste No 15

Referee: CSIKOS Attila HUN

DEBNAR Gergely
JURADO SOSSA Santiago
LORAND Adam
HARANGOZO Bence

BON Gregory

NEGRAIA Bogdan

PULIT Krisztian

HUN
SVK
HUN
CHI

HUN
GER
HUN

HUN
COL
HUN
HUN
FRA
ROU
HUN

U23 European Circuit
BVSC 31V 3[V[1]3
BSK BRATISLAVA Vel viviv 2|V
VASAS 33 V| V| 4|4
V|42 411V
TSC 4/3|4|V 3|V
HEIDELBERGERFC TSG | V| V| V| V|v4 1|V
BALATON Vi2|Vv|i2 4|2
BVSC 3[2(V|3| X
2 2| V| 2|V|X
VASAS ViVviIE|lvi12 X
TSC V| 3|1 V| V| X
AMIENS CEAM 0|Vv|V| 3 V| X
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI | V| 4| V| 2| 2 X
HIPERAKTIV SE Al Al Al Al Al A
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AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Férfi Parbajtor Eurdpai Kérverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 101 fencers)
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name and first name

PETERDI Andras
SOMFAI Peter
SAMU Peter
SCHMIER Robert
TULEN Tristan
BERTA Daniel
SZENY!I Peter
SIKLOSI Gergely
NAGY David
DUDAS Balazs
BAKOS Balint
RUSSO Andrea

KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor

BUTA Levente

VAN NUNEN David
CIPAR Jan
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
KARDOS Bence
LOVRIC Ivan
STOLAR Samuel
SCARSI Mauro
ANDRASFI Tibor
GONZALEZ Rodrigo
YANEZ Adrian

CHO TAEUN Sandor
BENDE Bence
CSISZER ID Ferenc
SARVARI Merse
DEMETER Gergely
NAGY Marcel
BANYAI Zsombor
BANYAI Botond
CZIRAKI Balint

BON Gregory
HARANGOZO Bence
ZSAKAY Balazs
LORAND Adam
MACSKA Adam
BARTOKI-GONCZY Balazs
ROBERT Julien
DABIJA Adrian
GROVER Ellliott
DEAK Istvan

SZABO Tamas
CSERE Bence
SOUREK Dino

country

HUN
HUN
HUN
GER
NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
NED
SVK
ITA

HUN
CRO
SVK
ITA

HUN
CHI

ESP
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
FRA
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
HUN
FRA
ROU
GBR
HUN
HUN
HUN
CRO

club

PEAC

BHSE

NKESE
HEIDELBERGER FC TSG
SC DEN BOSCH
PEAC

MTK

BALATON

VASAS

BVSC

VASAS

CS FORMIA

BVSC

VASAS

PALLOS UTRECHT
BSK BRATISLAVA
AS MARCHESA TORINO
BVSC

MK SPLIT
AKADEMIA SERMU
CS CASALE

BVSC

VCE-VA

BHSE
SZOMBATHELY
MTK

VASAS

TSC

VASAS

VASAS

VASAS
BALATON
AMIENS CEAM
TSC

VASAS

VASAS

CS SATU MARE
AVA
AUVERGNE TE
CS DINAMO BUCUREST!
HAVERSTOCK FC
NKESE

BVSC
BALATON

MK SPLIT
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1.000
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0.800
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0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
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0.600
0.600
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HS

30
25
30
29
25
30
28
25
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
26
26
19
21
26
26
27
26
25
24
22
26
23
22
22
21
18
19
19
18
18
16
25
25
21
27
24
23
22

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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U23 European Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 101 fencers)

rank

47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
92
94

name and first name

KLIS Krisztian
KALICZA Mihaly
STEIS Lukas
DUDUC Alex
SZAKMARY Nandor
MACELARU Dan
OROIAN Alex
GAVRILUT Daniel
COLAUTTI Daniel
TULEN Rafael
LAURIA Lorenz

FOTI Adorjan
DEBNAR Gergely
NEGRAIA Bogdan
JURADO SOSSA Santiago
VERESS Daniel
FATSAR Agoston
KUKLA Miklos
MATASSA Francesco
SZLACHANYI Samu
FENYVESI Csaba
KOCH Mate Tamas
DEMETER Bence
TIRMAN Sebastian
GARCIA Juan Pablo
STUBNYA Marton
GARDOS Tamas

LAI Hin Yeung Darius
MESTYANEK Mate
PAVEL Claudiu Marian
MALITS lIstvan
SZABO Adam
RAFFAI Kristof
CSERI Soma
BURCSIK Barnabas
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
BUSTOS Joaquin
NAGY Balazs

KAPUI Balint
AUSTEN Ross
PASZTOR Csaba
TURI Gergo

RECLO Martin
HERMOSILLA Cristopher
SPALEK Andras
CSISZER Ferenc
ONDRUSEK Radek
SZABO Karol

country

HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
HUN
ROU
ROU
ROU
ITA

NED
ITA

HUN
HUN
ROU
COL
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
CHI

HUN
HUN
HKG
HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
CHI

HUN
HUN
AUS
HUN
HUN
SVK
CHI

HUN
HUN
CZE
SVK

club

BVSC

VASAS

AKADEMIA SERMU
BSK BRATISLAVA
VERESEGYHAZ

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS SATU MARE

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI
SC DEN BOSCH

CS BOLZANO

VASAS

BVSC

CS DINAMO BUCUREST!

DVE

BVSC

ERD

CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
MTK

VASAS

VASAS

TSC

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

MTK
BALATON

BVSC

CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
TSC

BALATON

BALATON

BALATON

OMS-TATA

BSK BRATISLAVA

HIPERAKTIV SE
TSC

MTK
TOREKVES
AKADEMIA SERMU

VASAS

MTK

KS SKZLIN
SLOVENSKY KORD
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VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
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0.167
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21
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21
21
19
19
18
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1
24
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23
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24
20
21
18
20
20
20
19
20
18
17
16
15
15
13
12

20
19
19
18
17
19
18
18
17

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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U23 European Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 101 fencers)

rank

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

name and first name

KARKALIK Matej
FARKAS Martin
UJVARI Andras
SANTA Mate
KLOTZ Hans
NAGY Geza
PULIT Krisztian

country

SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
Sul

HUN
HUN

club

BSK BRATISLAVA
TSC

MTK
SZOMBATHELY
ZFC ZUERICH
BALATON
HIPERAKTIV SE
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AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Férfi Parbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

page 1/4

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
1 PETERDI Andras HUN  PEAC
PETERDI Andras
128 -mn
PETERDI Andras
65 MATASSA Francesco ITA CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 15/4
KUKLA Miklos
64 KUKLA Miklos HUN  ERD 15/8
PE
33 CZIRAKI Balint HUN  BALATON I
CZIRAKI Balint
96 -
CZIRAKI Balint
L — 1514
BANYAI Botond
32 BANYAI Botond HUN  VASAS
17 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
112 e
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
L — , 15/8
KALICZA Mihaly
48  KALICZA Mihaly HUN  VASAS
ZA
49  STEIS Lukas SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU I
STEIS Lukas
80 -
CIPAR Jan
13 s - 716
CIPAR Jan
16 CIPAR Jan SVK BSK BRATISLAVA
9  NAGY David HUN  VASAS
NAGY David
120 ——mn
TULEN Rafael
73 LAl Hin Yeung Darius HKG 15/13
TULEN Rafael
56  TULEN Rafael NED  SCDENBOSCH 15/12
TU
41  DABIJA Adrian ROU  CS DINAMO BUCURESTI I
DABIJA Adrian
88 -
YANEZ Adrian
L — 1512
YANEZ Adrian
24 YANEZ Adrian ESP  VCE-VA
25 CHO TAEUN Sandor HUN  BHSE
CHO TAEUN Sandor
104 -mmmm
CHO TAEUN Sandor
89 15/7
ROBERT Julien
40 ROBERT Julien FRA  AUVERGNE TE
Sit
57 LAURIA Lorenz ITA CS BOLZANO I
STUBNYA Marton
72 STUBNYA Marton HUN  MTK 15/6
SIKLOSI Gergely
LA — 15110
SIKLOSI Gergely
8  SIKLOSI Gergely HUN  BALATON




AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Férfi Parbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

page 2/4

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
5  TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH
TULEN Tristan
124 e
TULEN Tristan
69 DEMETER Bence HUN TSC 15/6
NEGRAIA Bogdan
60 NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU  CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 15/11
TU
37 MACSKA Adam ROU  CS SATU MARE I
MACSKA Adam
92
MACSKA Adam
L — 15/11
SARVARI Merse
28 SARVARI Merse HUN  VASAS
21 SCARSI Mauro ITA CS CASALE
SCARSI Mauro
108 -
SZABO Tamas
85 15113
SZABO Tamas
44  SZABO Tamas HUN BVSC
RL
53 MACELARU Dan ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI I
MACELARU Dan
76  PAVEL Claudiu Marian ROU  CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 15/12
RUSSO Andrea
(L — 15110
RUSSO Andrea
12 RUSSO Andrea ITA CS FORMIA
13 KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor HUN BVSC
KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor
116 -
OROIAN Alex
[ 15/11
OROIAN Alex
52 OROIAN Alex ROU  CS SATU MARE
OR
45 CSERE Bence HUN BALATON I
CSERE Bence
84
CSERE Bence
L — 15/11
STOLAR Samuel
20 STOLAR Samuel SVK AKADEMIA SERMU
29 DEMETER Gergely HUN TSC
DEMETER Gergely
100 -
DEMETER Gergely
i A— 15/3
ZSAKAY Balazs
36 ZSAKAY Balazs HUN  VASAS
KC
61 JURADO SOSSA Santiago CcoL I
KOCH Mate Tamas
68 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN  VASAS 15/10
KOCH Mate Tamas
[ — 15/9
SCHMIER Robert
4 SCHMIER Robert GER  HEIDELBERGER FC TSG




AGC KUPA TATABANYA page 3/4
U23 Férfi Parbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
3 SAMU Peter HUN NKESE
SAMU Peter
126 -
FENYVESI Csaba
67 FENYVESI Csaba HUN  VASAS 15/6
FENYVESI Csaba
62 VERESS Daniel HUN DVE 15/8
FE
35 HARANGOZO Bence HUN TSC ) I
HARANGOZO Bence
94
NAGY Marcell
9 1512
NAGY Marcell
30 NAGY Marcell HUN  VASAS
19 LOVRIC Ivan CRO  MKSPLIT
LOVRIC Ivan
110 -
LOVRIC Ivan
o — 15/11
SOUREK Dino
46 SOUREK Dino CRO  MKSPLIT
BU
51 SZAKMARY Nandor HUN  VERESEGYHAZ I
SZAKMARY Nandor
78 e
BUTA Levente
L — 15/7
BUTA Levente
14 BUTA Levente HUN  VASAS
11 BAKOS Balint HUN  VASAS
BAKOS Balint
118 -
BAKOS Balint
75 GARDOS Tamas HUN BALATON 15/6
GARDOS Tamas
54  GAVRILUT Daniel ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 12/8
AN
43 DEAK Istvan HUN NKESE I
DEAK Istvan
86 -
ANDRASF!| Tibor
[ — 1514
ANDRASF!| Tibor
22  ANDRASFI Tibor HUN BVSC
27 CSISZER ID Ferenc HUN MTK
CSISZER ID Ferenc
102 -
LORAND Adam
B 15112
LORAND Adam
38 LORAND Adam HUN  VASAS
BE
59 DEBNAR Gergely HUN BVSC I
DEBNAR Gergely
70  TIRMAN Sebastian ROU  CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 15/6
BERTA Daniel
(A — 11110
BERTA Daniel
6  BERTA Daniel HUN PEAC




AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Férfi Parbajtor Europai Korverseny
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Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
7 SZENYI Peter HUN MTK
SZENYI| Peter
122 e
SZENYI| Peter
71 GARCIA Juan Pablo CHI 15/4
GARCIA Juan Pablo
58 FOTI Adorjan HUN  VASAS 12111
BE
39 BARTOKI-GONCZY Balazs HUN  AVA I
BARTOKI-GONCZY Balazs
90
BENDE Bence
L — 15/7
BENDE Bence
26 BENDE Bence HUN SZOMBATHELY
23 GONZALEZ Rodrigo CHI
GONZALEZ Rodrigo
106 -
GROVER Ellliott
87 13112
GROVER Ellliott
42 GROVER Ellliott GBR  HAVERSTOCK FC
DL
55  COLAUTTI Daniel ITA TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI I
MESTYANEK Mate
74  MESTYANEK Mate HUN BVSC 15/12
DUDAS Balazs
L — 15110
DUDAS Balazs
10 DUDAS Balazs HUN BVSC
15 VAN NUNEN David NED PALLOS UTRECHT
VAN NUNEN David
114 e
VAN NUNEN David
[ — 15/7
DUDUC Alex
50 DUDUC Alex SVK BSK BRATISLAVA
VA
47  KLIS Krisztian HUN BVSC I
KLIS Krisztian
82
KLIS Krisztian
L — 15/8
KARDOS Bence
18 KARDOS Bence HUN BVSC
31 BANYAI Zsombor HUN  VASAS
BANYAI Zsombor
98
BANYAI Zsombor
9 15113
BON Gregory
34  BON Gregory FRA AMIENS CEAM
BA
63 FATSAR Agoston HUN BVSC I
FATSAR Agoston
66 SZLACHANYI Samu HUN MTK 15/7
SOMFAI Peter
[ — 15110
SOMFAI Peter
2 SOMFAI Peter HUN BHSE




AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 Férfi Parbajtér Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 PETERDI Andras HUN  PEAC
PETERDI Andras
32  CZIRAKI Balint HUN  BALATON 15/6
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
17 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO 10/9
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
16 CIPAR Jan SVK  BSK BRATISLAVA 15/14
9 TULEN Rafael NED SC DEN BOSCH
TULEN Rafael
24 YANEZ Adrian ESP  VCE-VA 15/9
SIKLOSI Gergely
25 CHO TAEUN Sandor HUN  BHSE 15/0
SIKLOSI Gergely
8 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN  BALATON 13/12
5 TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH
TULEN Tristan
28  MACSKA Adam ROU CS SATU MARE 15/6
RUSSO Andrea
21 SZABO Tamas HUN BVSC 15/12
RUSSO Andrea
12 RUSSO Andrea ITA CS FORMIA 15/7
13 OROIAN Alex ROU CS SATU MARE
OROIAN Alex
20 CSERE Bence HUN  BALATON 15/11
KOCH Mate Tamas
29 DEMETER Gergely HUN TSC 93
KOCH Mate Tamas
4 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN  VASAS 15/13
3 FENYVESI Csaba HUN  VASAS
FENYVESI Csaba
30 NAGY Marcell HUN  VASAS 15/11
BUTA Levente
19  LOVRIC Ivan CRO MKSPLIT 15/12
BUTA Levente
14 BUTA Levente HUN  VASAS 15/14
11 BAKOS Balint HUN  VASAS
ANDRASFI Tibor
22  ANDRASFI Tibor HUN BVSC 11/10
BERTA Daniel
27 LORAND Adam HUN  VASAS 13/12
BERTA Daniel
6 BERTA Daniel HUN  PEAC 15/8
7 SZENY!I Peter HUN MTK
BENDE Bence
26 BENDE Bence HUN  SZOMBATHELY 15/12
BENDE Bence
23 GROVER Ellliott GBR  HAVERSTOCK FC 15/9
DUDAS Balazs
10  DUDAS Balazs HUN BVSC 13/12
15 VAN NUNEN David NED  PALLOS UTRECHT
VAN NUNEN David
18  KLIS Krisztian HUN BVSC 15/13
BANYAI Zsombor
31 BANYAI Zsombor HUN  VASAS 15/6
BANYAI Zsombor
2 SOMFAI Peter HUN  BHSE 13/8
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
ZANCANELLA Amedeo  ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO
SIKLOSI Gergely
SIKLOSI Gergely HUN  BALATON 15/12
RUSSO Andrea
RUSSO Andrea ITA CS FORMIA 15/8
RUSSO Andrea
KOCH Mate Tamas HUN  VASAS 15/5
BERTA Daniel
BUTA Levente HUN  VASAS 15/10
BERTA Daniel
BERTA Daniel HUN PEAC 15/5
BERTA Daniel
BENDE Bence HUN  SZOMBATHELY 14/13
BANYAI Zsombor
BANYAI Zsombor HUN  VASAS 15/12




AGC KUPA TATABANYA

U23 Férfi Parbajtor Eurdpai Kérverseny

Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 101 fencers)
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name and first name

BERTA Daniel
RUSSO Andrea
BANYAI Zsombor
SIKLOSI Gergely
BUTA Levente
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
BENDE Bence
KOCH Mate Tamas
PETERDI Andras
TULEN Tristan
DUDAS Balazs

VAN NUNEN David
ANDRASFI Tibor
OROIAN Alex
TULEN Rafael
FENYVESI Csaba
SOMFAI Peter
SZENY!I Peter
BAKOS Balint
CIPAR Jan

LOVRIC Ivan
YANEZ Adrian

CHO TAEUN Sandor
DEMETER Gergely
NAGY Marcell
CZIRAKI Balint
LORAND Adam
MACSKA Adam
GROVER Ellliott
SZABO Tamas
CSERE Bence

KLIS Krisztian
SAMU Peter
SCHMIER Robert
NAGY David
KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor
KARDOS Bence
STOLAR Samuel
SCARSI Mauro
GONZALEZ Rodrigo
CSISZER ID Ferenc
SARVARI Merse
BANYAI Botond
BON Gregory
HARANGOZO Bence
ZSAKAY Balazs

nat.

HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
HUN
NED
HUN
ROU
NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
CRO
ESP
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
GBR
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
ITA

CHI

HUN
HUN
HUN
FRA
HUN
HUN

club

PEAC

CS FORMIA
VASAS

BALATON

VASAS

AS MARCHESA TORINO
SZOMBATHELY
VASAS

PEAC

SC DEN BOSCH
BVSC

PALLOS UTRECHT
BVSC

CS SATU MARE
SC DEN BOSCH
VASAS

BHSE

MTK

VASAS

BSK BRATISLAVA
MK SPLIT

VCE-VA

BHSE

TSC

VASAS

BALATON

VASAS

CS SATU MARE
HAVERSTOCK FC
BVSC

BALATON

BVSC

NKESE
HEIDELBERGER FC TSG
VASAS

BVSC

BVSC

AKADEMIA SERMU
CS CASALE

MTK

VASAS

VASAS
AMIENS CEAM
TSC

VASAS
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U23 European Circuit
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 101 fencers)
rank name and first name nat.  club
47 BARTOKI-GONCZY Balazs HUN AVA
48 ROBERT Julien FRA  AUVERGNE TE
49  DABIJA Adrian ROU  CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
50 DEAK Istvan HUN  NKESE
51 SOUREK Dino CRO MK SPLIT
52  KALICZA Mihaly HUN  VASAS
53 STEIS Lukas SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU
54 DUDUC Alex SVK  BSKBRATISLAVA
55 SZAKMARY Nandor HUN VERESEGYHAZ
56 MACELARU Dan ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
57 DEBNAR Gergely HUN BVSC
58 NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU  CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
59 FATSAR Agoston HUN BVSC
60 KUKLA Miklos HUN ERD
61 GARCIA Juan Pablo CHI
62 STUBNYA Marton HUN  MTK
63 GARDOS Tamas HUN  BALATON
63 MESTYANEK Mate HUN BVSC
65 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
66 COLAUTTI Daniel ITA' TSSG-SOC. GINNASTI
67 LAURIA Lorenz ITA' CSBOLZANO
68 FOTI Adorjan HUN  VASAS
69 JURADO SOSSA Santiago CcoL
70 VERESS Daniel HUN DVE
71 MATASSA Francesco ITA  CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
72 SZLACHANYI Samu HUN MTK
73 DEMETER Bence HUN TSC
74  TIRMAN Sebastian ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST!
75 LAl Hin Yeung Darius HKG
76  PAVEL Claudiu Marian ROU  CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
77 MALITS Istvan HUN TSC
78 SZABO Adam HUN  BALATON
79  RAFFAI Kristof HUN  BALATON
80 CSERI Soma HUN  BALATON
81 BURCSIK Barnabas HUN  OMS-TATA
81 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK  BSKBRATISLAVA
83 BUSTOS Joaquin CHI
84 NAGY Balazs HUN  HIPERAKTIV SE
85 KAPUI Balint HUN TSC
86 AUSTEN Ross AUS
87 PASZTOR Csaba HUN  MTK
87 TURI Gergo HUN TOREKVES
89 RECLO Martin SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU
90 HERMOSILLA Cristopher CHI
91 SPALEK Andras HUN  VASAS
92 CSISZER Ferenc HUN  MTK
92 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE KSSKZLIN
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U23 European Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 101 fencers)

rank

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

name and first name

SZABO Karol
KARKALIK Matej
FARKAS Martin
UJVARI Andras
SANTA Mate
KLOTZ Hans
NAGY Geza
PULIT Krisztian

nat.

SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
Sul

HUN
HUN

club

SLOVENSKY KORD
BSK BRATISLAVA
TSC

MTK
SZOMBATHELY
ZFC ZUERICH
BALATON
HIPERAKTIV SE
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AGC KUPA TATABANYA
U23 N&i Péarbajtor Europai Korverseny
Tatabanya, 2017. januér 8.

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BEKEFI Daniel
BUDAI Istvan
CSIKOS Attila
DIERA Ferenc
DIERA Marcell
FERDINANDY Gybrgyi
FRAIMANN Daniel
LASZTOVICZA Maté
LUNACSEK Eszter
MOLNAR Petra
NEDECZKY Gyodrgy
PATOCS Zsolt
SZENTIRMAY Rita
TAKACS Csaba

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

club poules matches finales
OMS-TATA 0 3 0
BHSE 1 5 0
1 5 1
BHSE 1 3 0
BHSE 1 4 0
VASAS 1 6 0
OMS-TATA 1 4 0
BALATON 1 4 0
OMS-TATA 1 5 0
OMS-TATA 1 4 0
BVSC 1 6 1
SZOMBATHELY 1 3 0
1 5 1
1 5 0
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